
SECRETARIA ACADÉMICA

LISTA  JERARQUIZADA DE PROFESORES

PARA EL SEMESTRE 2018-1

TALLER DE COMPUTO

PROFESOR

Categoría y 

Nivel Superior 

(II)

Trayectoria 

Profesional para 

la Docencia (III)

Actividades de 

Apoyo de la 

Docencia (IV)

PUNTAJE TOTAL

1 RAMOS BAUTISTA ADAN Definitivo B 62 115,75 177,75

2 GARCIA ORTEGA RAUL Definitivo B 75 82,25 157,25

3 FIGUEROA MARTÍNEZ JEANETT Definitivo B 60 95,75 155,75

4 DOMINGUEZ ARIAS DULCE PATRICIA Definitivo B 35 102,25 137,25

5 SUAREZ LUNA OSCAR Definitivo B 45 68,75 113,75

6 BANDA RUBIO AMILCAR Definitivo A 47 63 110

7 SIMON MENDEZ MOISES Definitivo A 10 23,75 33,75

8 MORALES LOPEZ AZUCENA Examen filtro 67 90,5 157,5

9 CERDA GARRIDO LETICIA Examen filtro 20 128,25 148,25

10 FABREGAT REVILLA M. DAFNE Examen filtro 27 105 132

11 AGUILAR LACAVEX GUILLERMO Examen filtro 45 77,5 122,5

12 MAYA GOMEZ GERARDO AARON Examen filtro 30 80,5 110,5

13 VIQUEZ PEDRAZA VERÓNICA Examen filtro 37 70,75 107,75

14 RANGEL RESENDIZ VICTOR Examen filtro 45 62,25 107,25

15 MONCLUTH CUELLAR DAVID Examen filtro 25 51,25 76,25

16 ESPINAL MARTINEZ GERARDO Examen filtro 25 50,75 75,75

17 SÁNCHEZ VELA JESSICA ESMERALDA Examen filtro 25 43,25 68,25

18 LÓPEZ FLORES ALMA Examen filtro 20 47,25 67,25

19 CRUZ OSNAYA TANIA Examen filtro 25 41 66

20 CUANALO CAPULIN ADAN Examen filtro 30 32,5 62,5

21 NUÑEZ TOLEDO JOSÉ ALFREDO Examen filtro 30 19,75 49,75

22 ROMERO DE LIRA HECTOR LUIS Examen filtro 20 28 48

23 MALDONADO WILLIS ROBERTO Examen filtro 15 32,75 47,75

24 ZARCO BENITEZ JESÚS EDGAR M. Examen filtro 20 26,25 46,25

25 TERAN GONZÁLEZ ANGIE Examen filtro 17 20,75 37,75

26 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ VICTOR A. Examen filtro 25 0 25

27 SOLIS REAL ABRIL DANIELA Examen filtro 10 12,25 22,25
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1 LIRA VÁZQUEZ  ALEJANDRA Definitivo B 41 59,75 100,75

2 FLORES MEJÍA MIRIAM Definitivo B 32 43,75 75,75

3 PADILLA SOSA MARÍA ANGÉLICA Definitivo B 30 44,5 74,5

4 DE LEON MONROY MIGUEL AGUSTIN Definitivo B 10 54,75 64,75

5 ALATRISTE VILCHIS DAVID REY Definitivo B 25 9 34

6 LEOS HIDALGO ALMA DELIA Definitivo B 20 4 24

7 SONG FLORES ALEJANDRO Definitivo B 10 4 14

8 CRUZ SAMPEDRO ABRAHAM Definitivo B 10 4 14

9 BORREGO MORA SAMUEL Definitivo B 10 0 10

10 RAMÍREZ RANGEL JOSÉ GIL Definitivo A 20 42 62

11 RAMIREZ BRAVO VICTOR RAUL Definitivo A 0 2 2

12 RAYMUNDO LOPEZ LUCINO Examen filtro 65 105 170

13 MARTINEZ PEREZ SANDRA ARELI Examen filtro 50 109,75 159,75

14 MARTINEZ CARMONA ANA IVETH Examen filtro 50 98,5 148,5

15 GARCÍA SANCHEZ JOSE BERNARDINO Examen filtro 40 99 139

16 DOMINGUEZ ARIAS DULCE PATRICIA Examen filtro 35 102,25 137,25

17 ROSALES MARTÍNEZ SERGIO F Examen filtro 10 127 137

18 CRUZ VIEYRA MA. TERESA Examen filtro 30 101,5 131,5

19 LOPEZ DELGADO ANTONIO Examen filtro 45 84,25 129,25

20 MELENDREZ RODRIGUEZ LUIS A. Examen filtro 45 79,25 124,25

21 TOVAR RANGEL FRANCISCO PEDRO Examen filtro 45 78,5 123,5

22 MARTINEZ FLORES GABRIELA Examen filtro 35 88,25 123,25

23 NAVA LÓPEZ HUGO Examen filtro 30 87,25 117,25

24 BRIONES RODRIGUEZ CARLOS Examen filtro 55 60,5 115,5

25 SANCHEZ LIRA MARIA TERESA Examen filtro 20 87,5 107,5

26 RANGEL RESENDIZ VICTOR Examen filtro 45 62,25 107,25

27 HUERTA VAZQUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL Examen filtro 50 56,5 106,5

28 CRUZ RODRIGUEZ NOEMI Examen filtro 40 64,5 104,5

29 SEGOVIA ARREVILLAGA CAROLINA Examen filtro 40 61,75 101,75

30 ESPINOSA RAMIREZ MARIO ALBERTO Examen filtro 40 54,95 94,95

31 LOZANO VARGAS ALBERTO Examen filtro 35 51,5 86,5

32 GOMEZ RUIZ PEDRO Examen filtro 25 60,5 85,5

33 HUERTA OREA JULIAN Examen filtro 15 70 85

34 LÓPEZ ROBLES CLAUDIO Examen filtro 25 58,25 83,25

35 OLIVA HUERTA VICTOR Examen filtro 30 52 82

36 SCHOLZ MARBAN OLIVIA ALEXANDRA Examen filtro 57 24,25 81,25

37 HERNÀNDEZ ANAYA OCTAVIO Examen filtro 25 50,5 75,5

38 COVARRUBIAS ZUÑIGA MIGUEL ANGEL Examen filtro 25 48,75 73,75

39 GONZALEZ MURGUIA DANIEL Examen filtro 35 36,75 71,75
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40 ARIZA VARGAS MARIA LUCINA Examen filtro 25 46,5 71,5

41 MAZA PALACIOS MARCO ANTONIO Examen filtro 35 35,75 70,75

42 ARIAS CRUZ ENRIQUE Examen filtro 15 53,5 68,5

43 MEDINA MORALES RUTH MIREYA Examen filtro 20 45,25 65,25

44 VAQUERA MÉNDEZ AMARANTA Examen filtro 31 34,25 65,25

45 CANSECO PÉREZ ARIOSTO Examen filtro 15 49,25 64,25

46 ECHEAGARAY VALDIVIA DALILA Examen filtro 17 46,75 63,75

47 RERJIS HIDALGO MANUEL Examen filtro 10 52,5 62,5

48 GUZMAN MELGAREJO RICARDO Examen filtro 10 52 62

49 REYES SAN MIGUEL AARON Examen filtro 20 42 62

50 ALFARO MARTÍNEZ ADRÍAN DARIO Examen filtro 40 21,75 61,75

51 GARCÍA TREJO MARCELO Examen filtro 25 35 60

52 ROMERO CORREA VICTOR Examen filtro 30 29,5 59,5

53 AYONA ARGUETA MIGUEL ANGEL Examen filtro 10 48,75 58,75

54 GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ J. LEONARDO Examen filtro 25 33,5 58,5

55 VILLEGAS CÁRDENAS JOSÉ DAVID Examen filtro 45 10,5 55,5

56 LARA AMAYA ANTONIO MAXIMINO Examen filtro 15 39,75 54,75

57 CHIMAL GARMA SANDRA MARIA Examen filtro 20 33 53

58 MIRANDA JAIME MARIO ERNESTO Examen filtro 20 32,5 52,5

59 OROZCO LOPEZ JUAN Examen filtro 10 33,75 43,75

60 ALBARRAN ITURBE LAURA ANGÉLICA Examen filtro 25 17,75 42,75

61 ESTRADA DIAZ JOSE GUADALUPE Examen filtro 15 27 42

62 QUINTANAR MIRANDA EDUARDO Examen filtro 15 21,5 36,5

63 TORRES SÁNCHEZ LUIS MIGUEL Examen filtro 10 22 32

64 MEDINA MENDOZA ALEJANDRO Examen filtro 10 19,5 29,5

65 JIMENEZ ARGüELLES VICTOR Examen filtro 25 2,75 27,75

66 HERNÁNDEZ ROJAS MARÍA GLORIA Examen filtro 10 17,25 27,25

67 LOPEZ MELCHOR DIANA OLIVIA Examen filtro 25 1 26

68 BERNAL VAZQUEZ ELDA Examen filtro 10 15,25 25,25

69 MARTINEZ CID ROCIO PAOLA Examen filtro 10 10 20

70 GARFIAS ECHEVARRIA MA. TRINIDAD Examen filtro 15 5 20

71 GUADARRAMA CRESCENCIO MÓNICA Examen filtro 15 2,25 17,25

72 ALMEIDA VILCHIS MIRIAM Examen filtro 10 3 13

73 HERNANDEZ TORRES ADOLFO Examen filtro 0 6 6
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1 LIRA VÁZQUEZ ALEJANDRA Definitivo B 41 59,75 100,75

2 PADILLA SOSA MARÍA ANGÉLICA Definitivo B 30 44,5 74,5

3 DE LEON MONROY MIGUEL AGUSTIN Definitivo B 10 54,75 64,75

4 ALATRISTE VILCHIS DAVID REY Definitivo B 25 9 34

5 LEOS HIDALGO ALMA DELIA Definitivo B 20 4 24

6 CRUZ SAMPEDRO ABRAHAM Definitivo B 10 4 14

7 BORREGO MORA SAMUEL Definitivo B 10 0 10

8 RAMIREZ BRAVO VICTOR RAUL Definitivo A 0 2 2

9 MARTINEZ PEREZ SANDRA ARELI Examen filtro 50 109,75 159,75

10 DOMÍNGUEZ ARIAS DULCE PATRICIA Examen filtro 35 102,25 137,25

11 CRUZ VIEYRA MA. TERESA Examen filtro 30 101,5 131,5

12 MELENDREZ RODRIGUEZ LUIS A. Examen filtro 45 79,25 124,25

13 RANGEL RESÉNDIZ VÍCTOR Examen filtro 45 62,25 107,25

14 GOMEZ RUIZ PEDRO Examen filtro 25 60,5 85,5

15 LÓPEZ ROBLES CLAUDIO Examen filtro 25 58,25 83,25

16 MAZA PALACIOS MARCO ANTONIO Examen filtro 35 35,75 70,75

17 COVARRUBIAS ZÚÑIGA MIGUEL A. Examen filtro 25 44,75 69,75

18 RERJIS HIDALGO MANUEL Examen filtro 10 52,5 62,5

19 ALFARO MARTINEZ ADRIAN DARIO Examen filtro 40 21,75 61,75

20 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ SALVADOR G Examen filtro 25 32,25 57,25

21 ESTRADA DÍAZ JOSÉ GUADALUPE Examen filtro 15 27 42

22 HERNÁNDEZ TORRES ADOLFO Examen filtro 0 6 6
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1 LIRA VÁZQUEZ ALEJANDRA Definitivo B 41 59,75 100,75

2 LORENZO LEON SALVADOR Definitivo B 25 11,75 36,75

3 CRUZ VIEYRA MA. TERESA Examen filtro 30 101,5 131,5

4 TOVAR RANGEL FRANCISCO PEDRO Examen filtro 45 78,5 123,5

5 FLORES CRUZ NOÉ IRVING Examen filtro 75 38,5 113,5

6 GUZMÀN NAVARRETE FREDY Examen filtro 30 61,75 91,75

7 LOPEZ ROBLES CLAUDIO Examen filtro 25 58,25 83,25

8 GONZALEZ RAMÍREZ JOSÉ ANTONIO Examen filtro 30 44,75 74,75

9 COVARRUBIAS ZUÑIGA MIGUEL ANGEL Examen filtro 25 48,75 73,75

10 MEDINA MORALES RUTH MIREYA Examen filtro 20 45,25 65,25

11 ECHEAGARAY VALDIVIA DALILA Examen filtro 17 46,75 63,75

12 RAMÍREZ RANGEL JOSÉ GIL Examen filtro 20 42 62

13 GUZMAN RODRIGUEZ JOSE L. Examen filtro 25 33,5 58,5

14 LIRA REYES ANGÉLICA MARIA Examen filtro 30 21,5 51,5

15 JULIO SÁNCHEZ LUIS ALEJANDRO Examen filtro 20 26,25 46,25

16 QUEZADA VÁZQUEZ JOSÉ LUIS Examen filtro 15 21,75 36,75

17 BENITEZ ZUÑIGA IGNACIO C. Examen filtro 25 6,25 31,25

18 MIRANDA ABAD JOSE LUIS Examen filtro 10 2 12

19 GONZALEZ PAREDES AURELIO Examen filtro 0 10 10

20 HERNANDEZ TORRES ADOLFO Examen filtro 0 6 6
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1 MORALES LOPEZ AZUCENA Definitivo B 67 90,5 157,5

2 CERDA GARRIDO LETICIA Definitivo B 20 128,25 148,25

3 BORREGO MORA SAMUEL Definitivo B 10 0 10

4 ROMERO DE LIRA HECTOR LUIS Definitivo A 20 28 48

5 RAMIREZ BRAVO VICTOR RAUL Definitivo A 0 2 2

6 RAMOS BAUTISTA ADAN Examen filtro 62 115,75 177,75

7 GARCIA ORTEGA RAUL Examen filtro 75 82,25 157,25

8 FIGUEROA MARTÍNEZ JEANETT Examen filtro 60 95,75 155,75

9 RANGEL RESENDIZ VICTOR Examen filtro 45 62,25 107,25

10 MARTÍNEZ ARIAS NORA OSMAIRA Examen filtro 37 63 100

11 LÓPEZ FLORES ALMA Examen filtro 20 47,25 67,25

12 RAMIREZ RANGEL JOSE GIL Examen filtro 20 46,5 66,5

13 ALBA MARTINEZ J MARTIN Examen filtro 32 11 43

14 TERAN GONZÁLEZ ANGIE Examen filtro 17 20,75 37,75

15 GONZÀLEZ SANDOVAL GERARDO Examen filtro 10 2,75 12,75

16 HERNANDEZ TORRES ADOLFO Examen filtro 0 6 6


